
Mystery Holes (gross)

9-Hole Flight 19-Hole Flight 1

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Carrie MitchellCarrie Mitchell 13

2 Karen DeierhoiKaren Deierhoi 13

3 Syrae WeikleSyrae Weikle 14

4 Victoria LavanVictoria Lavan 15

T5 Cynthia SmitheCynthia Smithe 16

T5 Susan RomanoSusan Romano 16

7 Michele GoldmanMichele Goldman 16

8 Lindy HensleyLindy Hensley 16

9 Andie BerryAndie Berry 17

10 Nancy JohnsonNancy Johnson 18

T11 Pamela HyinkPamela Hyink 18

T11 Kathy MoranKathy Moran 18

T13 Patty ConisPatty Conis 18

T13 Rebecca MartinRebecca Martin 18

15 Susan LauSusan Lau 19

T16 Charlotte BrunoCharlotte Bruno 20

T16 Kathy WearKathy Wear 20

T16 Maureen CoxMaureen Cox 20

T16 Susan OsbornSusan Osborn 20

T16 Betty SandersBetty Sanders 20

T21 Marcia VolinMarcia Volin 20

T21 Adrienne AbbottAdrienne Abbott 20

23 Vicky JudishVicky Judish 22
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2023 IPLL2023 IPLL
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https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9097400298036551468?called_from=&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9521453775601032801
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9521453775567478358
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9521453775567478360
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9521453775601032811
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9521453775601032810
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9521453775567478363
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9521453775601032800
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9521453775567478364
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9521453775601032799
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9521453775567478361
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9521453775601032806
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9521453775601032804
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9521453775601032803
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9521453775567478365
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9521453775567478362
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9521453775567478357
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9521453775601032802
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9521453775567478359
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9521453775601032798
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9521453775601032805
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9521453775601032807
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9521453775601032808
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9521453775601032809


Mystery Holes (net)

9-Hole Flight 19-Hole Flight 1

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

1 Cynthia SmitheCynthia Smithe 10

2 Carrie MitchellCarrie Mitchell 10

3 Lindy HensleyLindy Hensley 11

4 Kathy MoranKathy Moran 12

T5 Karen DeierhoiKaren Deierhoi 12

T5 Rebecca MartinRebecca Martin 12

T5 Victoria LavanVictoria Lavan 12

8 Susan RomanoSusan Romano 13

9 Syrae WeikleSyrae Weikle 13

10 Nancy JohnsonNancy Johnson 14

T11 Pamela HyinkPamela Hyink 14

T11 Susan OsbornSusan Osborn 14

T11 Betty SandersBetty Sanders 14

T14 Marcia VolinMarcia Volin 14

T14 Patty ConisPatty Conis 14

T14 Adrienne AbbottAdrienne Abbott 14

17 Michele GoldmanMichele Goldman 15

T18 Andie BerryAndie Berry 16

T18 Kathy WearKathy Wear 16

T18 Susan LauSusan Lau 16

T18 Maureen CoxMaureen Cox 16

22 Vicky JudishVicky Judish 16

23 Charlotte BrunoCharlotte Bruno 20

To ParTo Par
NetNet
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https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9097402348950544173?called_from=&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9521453886196440705
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9521453886196440696
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9521453886162886259
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9521453886196440699
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9521453886162886253
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9521453886162886260
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9521453886196440706
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9521453886162886258
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9521453886162886255
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9521453886162886256
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9521453886196440701
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9521453886162886261
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9521453886196440700
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9521453886196440702
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9521453886196440698
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9521453886196440703
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9521453886196440695
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9521453886196440694
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9521453886196440697
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9521453886162886257
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9521453886162886254
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9521453886196440704
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9521453886162886252
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